
Form 72 Packing Slip 07/19/2000 1 10 23PM 

ORR1,883 NWCTM Order Information (NARA use only): 

Jim Anderson 
Master Number: 95642 
SOP Number: ORR00000000001883 
Order Date: 6!7/2000 

USA 

111rn:um1rn111m111 :1111111111111[11t111111 m11111m1~ 
Shipping Method: 

Item Number 

MINCHG 

REP0001B 

REPOOOOC 

REPOOOOC 

REPOOOOC 

Item Description 

Minimum charge & 1st block 

Paper-paper block: mail 

Archival Item Description/Paper-paper pg count 

RG:472Stack:270/27/30/4usarvcmdhistorlls 
Desc:3rdbde/4thinfdivbox26 3folders 31 oct67 
31jan68 30apr68 box25 4th infdiv 3folders 
31jul68 31oct68 31jan69 423pages total 

Archival Item Description/Paper-paper pg count 

RG: 472Stack:270/34/5/4 box 10 335 pages 
Desc:2ndbn/35th inf s-2/3 daily journals 
dee 1-31 1967 actual page count 
do not copy oversized overlays 

Archival Item Description/Paper-paper pg count 

RG:472Stack:270/34/5/4 box 10 202 pages 
Desc:2nd bn/35th inf s-2/3 daily journals 
jan 1-31 1968 actual page count 
do not copy oversized overlays 

Info removed by VNCA 

Qty Ordered 

1 

47 

423 

335 

202 



Farm 72 Packing SI 1p 07'19/2000 11Ci44PM 

ORR1,883 NWCTM Order Information (NARA use only): 

Master Number: 95642 
SOP Number: ORR00000000001883 
Order Date: 6/7/2000 

USA 

11111nn 111~11111r111111111,111111:1r1111111~1111rnr11rn1111 
Shipping Method: 

Item Number Item Description 

MINCHG Minimum charge & 1st block 

REP0001B Paper-paper block: mail 

REPOOOOC Archival Item Description/Paper-paper pg count 

RG :4 72Stack:270/27 /30/4usarvcmdhistorlls 
Desc:3rdbde/4 thinfdivbox26 3folders 31 oct67 
31jan68 30apr68 box25 4th infdiv 3folders 
31jul68 31oct68 31jan69 423pages total 

REPOOOOC Archival Item Description/Paper-paper pg count 

RG: 472Stack:270/34/5/4 box 10 335 pages 
Desc:2ndbn/35th inf s-2/3 daily journals 
dee 1-31 1967 actual page count 
do not copy oversized overlays 

REPOOOOC Archival Item Description/Paper-paper pg count 

RG:472Stack:270/34/5/4 box 10 202 pages 
Desc:2nd bn/35th inf s-2/3 daily journals 
jan 1-31 1968 actual page count 
do not copy oversized overlays 

Infor removed by VNCA 

Qty Ordered 

1 

47 

423 

335 

202 


