

ORR1,883 NWCTM

Jim Anderson



USA

Order Information (NARA use only):
Master Number: 95642
SOP Number: ORR00000000001883
Order Date: 6/7/2000



Shipping Method:

Item Number	Item Description	Qty Ordered
MINCHG	Minimum charge & 1st block	1
REP0001B	Paper-paper block: mail	47
REP0000C	Archival Item Description/Paper-paper pg count RG:472Stack:270/27/30/4usarvcmdhistorlls Desc:3rdbde/4thinfdvbox26 3folders 31oct67 31jan68 30apr68 box25 4th infdiv 3folders 31jul68 31oct68 31jan69 423pages total	423
REP0000C	Archival Item Description/Paper-paper pg count RG: 472Stack:270/34/5/4 box 10 335 pages Desc:2ndbn/35th inf s-2/3 daily journals dec 1-31 1967 actual page count do not copy oversized overlays	335
REP0000C	Archival Item Description/Paper-paper pg count RG:472Stack:270/34/5/4 box 10 202 pages Desc:2nd bn/35th inf s-2/3 daily journals jan 1-31 1968 actual page count do not copy oversized overlays	202



ORR1,883

NWCTM

Jim Anderson



USA

Order Information (NARA use only):

Master Number: 95642
SOP Number: ORR00000000001883
Order Date: 6/7/2000



Shipping Method:

Item Number	Item Description	Qty Ordered
MINCHG	Minimum charge & 1st block	1
REP0001B	Paper-paper block: mail	47
REP0000C	Archival Item Description/Paper-paper pg count RG:472Stack:270/27/30/4usarvcmdhistorlls Desc:3rdbde/4thinfdvbox26 3folders 31oct67 31jan68 30apr68 box25 4th infdiv 3folders 31jul68 31oct68 31jan69 423pages total	423
REP0000C	Archival Item Description/Paper-paper pg count RG: 472Stack:270/34/5/4 box 10 335 pages Desc:2ndbn/35th inf s-2/3 daily journals dec 1-31 1967 actual page count do not copy oversized overlays	335
REP0000C	Archival Item Description/Paper-paper pg count RG:472Stack:270/34/5/4 box 10 202 pages Desc:2nd bn/35th inf s-2/3 daily journals jan 1-31 1968 actual page count do not copy oversized overlays	202

